Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Girls

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

A.E. Phillips

Choudrant Elementary

Hillcrest Elementary

Glen View Elementary

Cedar Creek

Northeast Louisiana Home School
Dubach School

Summerfield

Simsboro Elementary

Weston High School
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McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:09:20.62
00:10:10.69
00:10:49.45
00:10:48.43
00:10:56.66
00:11:46.62
00:11:55.27
00:12:30.41
00:13:12.66
00:13:04.23
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27
75
112
114
115
170
172
206
230
234

Name

Quitman High School

Claiborne Christian

Grace Episcopal

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

Average Time Finishers
00:14:11.08 4
00:12:05.94 3
00:10:55.93 2
00:13:28.96 2
00:10:13.46 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:09:20.62 14 27
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 10 Elliott Martin 00:08:49.00 1
2 3 Nola Costanza 00:08:59.36 3
3 5 Izabel Foster 00:09:15.29 4
4 11 13 Collins Reigelman 00:09:48.45 9
5 12 Paige Denny 00:09:51.02 10
6 13 Carlisle Hunt 00:09:52.92 (11)
7 14 12 Carson Perot 00:09:54.26 (12)
2 Choudrant Elementary 00:10:10.69 17 75
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 37 Savannah Patterson 00:08:53.33 2
2 15 33 Amelie Hebert 00:09:57.65 13
3 19 38 Emmy sellers 00:10:09.74 15
4 26 35 Presley Horvath 00:10:39.67 20
5 31 40 Olivia Smith 00:11:13.04 25
6 32 31 Isabella gaines 00:11:15.37 (26)
7 38 39 Emma Smith 00:11:31.27 (32)
3 Hillcrest Elementary 00:10:49.45 20 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 1084 Lakynn Roberson 00:09:30.28 5
2 24 1078 Ruby Hoover 00:10:29.04 19
3 28 1092 Audrey Wilsek 00:10:50.62 22
4 33 1082 Harper Otwell 00:11:16.01 27
5 49 1068 Nia/Lyn Smith 00:12:01.33 39
6 50 1093 Remi Yanchak 00:12:03.99 (40)
7 60 1090 Annelise Waits 00:12:31.79 47)
4  Glen View Elementary 00:10:48.43 19 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 54 Aaliciyah Dorsey 00:09:47.72 8
2 20 71 Genesis Tipton 00:10:12.67 16
3 23 64 Sarah Peters 00:10:23.74 18
4 36 53 Hartlie Davis 00:11:27.86 30
5 52 73 Shelby Whitlock 00:12:10.16 42
6 55 66 Kansas Roberts 00:12:13.27 (44)
7 57 75 Skai Woodard 00:12:27.58 (46)
5 Cedar Creek 00:10:56.66 7 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 16 Ellis Cotton 00:09:40.53 7
2 27 19 Collins Garriga 00:10:50.42 21
3 29 20 Jaylee Johnson 00:10:58.01 23
4 34 22 Molly Stringer 00:11:21.52 28
5 45 18 Charley Garriga 00:11:52.80 36
6 104 17 Bobbi Anne Fuller 00:15:05.72 (59)
7 108 21 Ava Roberson 00:15:22.53 (61)
6 Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:11:46.62 5 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 78 Josie Beard 00:09:39.01 6
2 35 81 Katera Sirmon 00:11:23.93 29
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Girls

3 41 80 Scarlett Ragland 00:11:39.87 34
4 65 79 Lottie Beard 00:12:49.91 50
5 73 82 Addilyn Snowberger 00:13:20.35 51
7 Dubach School 00:11:55.27 5 172
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 51 CLOVER THOMPSON 00:10:21.12 17
2 30 49 EMAJAH FROST 00:11:02.42 24
3 42 48 ANNE FRANKS 00:11:40.57 35
4 51 46 ADDILYN BLAKELY 00:12:10.10 41
5 94 50 CANDACE ROGERS 00:14:22.17 55
8 Summerfield 00:12:30.41 5 206
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 95 Elouise Aycock 00:10:05.72 14
2 46 99 Olivia Strahan 00:11:52.85 37
3 64 96 Jolie Ellis 00:12:49.16 49
4 75 97 Aubrey Francis 00:13:22.75 52
5 93 98 Chassis Gorman 00:14:21.58 54
9 Simsboro Elementary 00:13:12.66 5 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
37 89 Jar'Zalia Ballett 00:11:29.09 31
2 48 90 Joss Gilmore 00:12:00.94 38
3 56 94 Kaitlyn Young 00:12:27.48 45
4 97 92 Emery Turner 00:14:47.66 56
5 106 91 Housely Thomas 00:15:18.14 60
10 Weston High School 00:13:04.23 6 234
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
39 101 Justice Faulkner 00:11:31.88 33
2 53 107  Rylee Sonnier 00:12:10.16 43
3 63 103  Raylie Hall 00:12:45.54 48
4 86 106  Dreja Johnson 00:13:51.93 53
5 101 104  Johanna Holland 00:15:01.67 57
6 103 102  Raegan Hall 00:15:03.65 (58)
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 10 Elliott Martin
2 2 37 Savannah Patterson
3 3 1 Nola Costanza
4 0 87 Abigail Sullivan
5 4 5 Izabel Foster
6 5 1084 Lakynn Roberson
7 0 43 Jacie Bond
8 6 78 Josie Beard
9 7 16 Ellis Cotton
10 8 54 Aaliciyah Dorsey
11 9 13 Collins Reigelman
12 10 Paige Denny
13 (11) 8 Carlisle Hunt
14 (12) 12 Carson Perot
15 13 33 Amelie Hebert
16 14 95 Elouise Aycock
17 0 76 Sophie Eneman
18 0 4 Evie Falting
19 15 38 Emmy sellers
20 16 71 Genesis Tipton
21 0 88 Cecelia Jones
22 17 51 CLOVER THOMPSON
23 18 64 Sarah Peters
24 19 1078 Ruby Hoover
25 0 14 Paityn Straughter
26 20 35 Presley Horvath
27 21 19 Collins Garriga
28 22 1092 Audrey Wilsek
29 23 20 Jaylee Johnson
30 24 49 EMAJAH FROST
31 25 40 Olivia Smith
32 (26) 31 Isabella gaines
33 27 1082 Harper Otwell
34 28 22 Molly Stringer
35 29 81 Katera Sirmon
36 30 53 Hartlie Davis
37 31 89 Jar'Zalia Ballett
38 32) 39 Emma Smith
39 33 101  Justice Faulkner
40 0 11 Finley Nations
41 34 80 Scarlett Ragland
42 35 48 ANNE FRANKS
43 0 i Mae Montgomery
44 0 7 Stella Graham
45 36 18 Charley Garriga
46 37 99 Olivia Strahan
a7 0 34 Hollis Horvath
48 38 90 Joss Gilmore
49 39 1068 Nia/Lyn Smith
50 (40) 1093 Remi Yanchak
51 41 46 ADDILYN BLAKELY

McDuffie Timing

Class Chip Time Team
1st 00:08:49.00 A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:08:53.33  Choudrant Elementary
1st 00:08:59.36  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:09:12.01 Quitman High School
1st 00:09:15.29  A.E. Phillips
K 00:09:30.28 Hillcrest Elementary
1st 00:09:38.78 Claiborne Christian
3rd 00:09:39.01 Northeast Louisiana Home School
2nd 00:09:40.53 Cedar Creek
2nd 00:09:47.72 Glen View Elementary
2nd 00:09:48.45  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:09:51.02  A.E. Phillips
1st 00:09:52.92 A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:09:54.26  A.E. Phillips
K 00:09:57.65 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:10:05.72 Summerfield
1st 00:10:07.77 Grace Episcopal
2nd 00:10:08.74  A.E. Phillips
1st 00:10:09.74  Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:10:12.67  Glen View Elementary
1st 00:10:13.46 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
1st 00:10:21.12 Dubach School
2nd 00:10:23.74 Glen View Elementary
K 00:10:29.04 Hillcrest Elementary
1st 00:10:37.95  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:10:39.67  Choudrant Elementary
1st 00:10:50.42  Cedar Creek
K 00:10:50.62 Hillcrest Elementary
1st 00:10:58.01  Cedar Creek
1st 00:11:02.42 Dubach School
2nd 00:11:13.04 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:11:15.37 Choudrant Elementary
K 00:11:16.01 Hillcrest Elementary
1st 00:11:21.52 Cedar Creek
3rd 00:11:23.93 Northeast Louisiana Home School
2nd 00:11:27.86 Glen View Elementary
2nd 00:11:29.09 Simsboro Elementary
K 00:11:31.27 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:11:31.88  Weston High School
1st 00:11:39.37  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:11:39.87 Northeast Louisiana Home School
K 00:11:40.57 Dubach School
1st 00:11:44.10 Grace Episcopal
1st 00:11:48.78  A.E. Phillips
2nd 00:11:52.80  Cedar Creek
2nd 00:11:52.85  Summerfield
K 00:11:53.32 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:12:00.94 Simsboro Elementary
K 00:12:01.33 Hillcrest Elementary
K 00:12:03.99 Hillcrest Elementary
K 00:12:10.10  Dubach School
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Girls

73
107

1090
1089
29
103
96
79
1075
68

44
24
15
59
82
1015
97

1016
25
45
42
58
30
1073
1081
1072
106
57
1076
1079
1074
74
65
98
50
62
1087
92
56
32
41
104
27
102
17
1086

Shelby Whitlock
Rylee Sonnier
Autumn Hennigan
Kansas Roberts
Kaitlyn Young
Skai Woodard
Elise Nutt

Journi Patrick
Annelise Waits
Brenna Stucky
Margot Ford
Raylie Hall

Jolie Ellis

Lottie Beard
Aubrey Davis

Lilah Taunton
Abby Jo Kavalir
Rory Grant

Lilly Brewster
Khloe Taylor
Royalty Nelson
Addilyn Snowberger
Griffyn Grant
Aubrey Francis
Alexis Denton
Annabelle Earl
Huntley brown
Sadie Williams
Kennedy White
Layla LaGarde
Tatum foster

Olivia Brown

Jolie Moore
Frances Bergholtz
Dreja Johnson
Renderricka Kimble
Zoey Elmore
Evonna Longhorn
Harper Crowe
Milliann Winbourne
Castor Richard
Chassis Gorman
CANDACE ROGERS
Calli Patterson
Aubryanna Sawyer
Emery Turner
Nalie Evans
London Gilmore
Sutton Taylor
Johanna Holland
Brooklyn Craighead
Raegan Hall

Bobbi Anne Fuller
Arianna Robinson

2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
K
2nd
2nd
K
K
K
2nd
1st
3rd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
3rd

2nd
1st

1st

1st
2nd

~

1st
1st

00:12:10.16
00:12:10.16
00:12:10.38
00:12:13.27
00:12:27.48
00:12:27.58
00:12:31.13
00:12:31.79
00:12:31.79
00:12:34.96
00:12:40.30
00:12:45.54
00:12:49.16
00:12:49.91
00:12:54.74
00:12:55.86
00:12:58.18
00:12:59.06
00:13:02.10
00:13:02.45
00:13:15.32
00:13:20.35
00:13:22.37
00:13:22.75
00:13:29.76
00:13:35.55
00:13:39.40
00:13:39.98
00:13:41.54
00:13:41.72
00:13:42.12
00:13:46.86
00:13:49.64
00:13:50.96
00:13:51.93
00:13:53.45
00:14:00.30
00:14:03.22
00:14:03.66
00:14:17.28
00:14:19.57
00:14:21.58
00:14:22.17
00:14:22.54
00:14:25.67
00:14:47.66
00:14:50.16
00:14:51.18
00:14:57.58
00:15:01.67
00:15:03.51
00:15:03.65
00:15:05.72
00:15:17.79
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Glen View Elementary
Weston High School
Choudrant Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Weston High School
Summerfield
Northeast Louisiana Home School
Hillcrest Elementary
Glen View Elementary
A.E. Phillips

Claiborne Christian
Choudrant Elementary
A.E. Phillips

Glen View Elementary
Northeast Louisiana Home School
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Summerfield

A.E. Phillips

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Choudrant Elementary
Claiborne Christian
Choudrant Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Weston High School
Glen View Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Summerfield

Dubach School

Glen View Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Weston High School
Choudrant Elementary
Weston High School
Cedar Creek

Hillcrest Elementary
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational K-2 Girls

91 Housely Thomas
63 Hannah Peters
21 Ava Roberson

86 Maddi Spillman
1085 Penny Robers

85 Ellie Shultz

55 Katelyn Emerson
1091 Anna Wilsek
1080 Anahi Melendez
83 Hilary Foster

2nd 00:15:18.14
K 00:15:22.27
1st 00:15:22.53
K 00:15:36.11
K 00:15:39.70
K 00:15:52.40
K 00:15:54.08
K 00:15:56.24
K 00:15:56.53
1st 00:16:03.81
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Simsboro Elementary
Glen View Elementary
Cedar Creek

Quitman High School
Hillcrest Elementary
Quitman High School
Glen View Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Quitman High School
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